



TROVE

Altronix®

IMRON Corporation and Altronix have united to offer access and power integration solutions for Mercury and Azure controllers.



TM250 Wall Mount Enclosure Up to 2 Doors



Trovel Wall Mount Enclosure Up to 4 Doors



TrovelR Rack Mount Enclosure Up to 4 Doors



Trove2 Wall Mount Enclosure Up to 8 Doors



Rack Mount Enclosure Up to 8 Doors



Trove3 Wall Mount Enclosure Up to 16 Doors

OUR STORY

Founded in 1997, IMRON Corporation is an elite provider of Security Management and Access Control solutions across a variety of verticals. Our flagship product, UnityIS® can be deployed onpremises or in the cloud.

OUR VISION

We are committed to leveraging our expertise to contribute to the greater public good. Through our innovative solutions, we aim to empower individuals, protect businesses, and fortify the very fabric of our interconnected world.

OUR MISSION

Our mission is rooted in the values of integrity, innovation, and social consciousness. We believe that by upholding these principles, we can create a lasting impact that extends beyond the realms of business.

CONTACT US

- 949 341 0947
- Sales@imron.com
- 104 Discovery, Irvine, CA USA 92618

